
2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

Race  Behind Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 84 Nathan JONES / 3J Racing O6E Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

8 9:44.885 1:11.785 7

2 47 Jonny TAYLOR O6E Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

8 9:46.055 1.170 1:12.026 7

3 55 Andrew ORD / Ord's Motorcycle O6E Suzuki GSX 1000 8 9:54.783 9.898 1:13.278 2

4 28a Wayne KULMER / Torque Motorcycles O6E Honda CBR 1000 8 9:56.106 11.221 1:13.397 2

5 65 Nathan MCKENZIE O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 8 9:56.640 11.755 1:13.100 2

6 67 Matthew DEAN / BSR Academy O6NE Suzuki GSXR 1000 8 10:10.398 25.513 1:14.260 8

7 95 Harley SIDE 6NE Yamaha R6 600 8 10:12.074 27.189 1:14.993 8

8 45 Daniel DINUZZO / Race Center & Temple Tyres O6NE Yamaha R1 1000 8 10:12.717 27.832 1:15.230 7

9 28 Travis BAAS O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 8 10:18.532 33.647 1:15.584 5

10 44 William SHARROCK 6E Yamaha R6 600 8 10:20.524 35.639 1:15.219 5

11 50 Kym GROSSER O6E Aprilia RSV4 1000 8 10:26.182 41.297 1:16.119 7

12 333 Jayson PORTER / JC's Motorcycle Shop O6E Ducati 1199 1000 8 10:31.233 46.348 1:17.414 8

13 22 Glenn NANKERVIS / Nankervis Motorsport 6E Yamaha R6 600 8 10:32.492 47.607 1:17.603 3

14 33 Rowen SMITH 6E Suzuki GSXR 600 8 10:42.641 57.756 1:17.758 3

15 77 Joshua HARRIS / Yamaha World / Horseshoebay Plumbing 6NE Yamaha R6 600 8 10:47.026 1:02.141 1:18.857 5

16 10 Scott ELLIS 6NE Yamaha R6 600 8 10:52.428 1:07.543 1:18.882 5

17 4 Stacey VAN WETERING / RB Racing O6NE Aprilia RSV4 1000 8 10:53.717 1:08.832 1:20.193 5

18 686 Tracey DAVIES / Girl Rider / Maple leaf O6NE Ducati Panigale 

1199

7 9:47.259 1 Lap 1:21.545 2

DNF 7a Justin ELLIOTT O6NE Ducati 916 916 2 2:52.060 6 Laps 1:22.726 2

Fastest Lap was 1:11.785 by Nathan JONES

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

LAP TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

4 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:27.573 1:21.119 1:20.976 1:21.311 1:20.193 1:20.749 1:20.383 1:21.413

7a Justin ELLIOTT 1:29.334 1:22.726

10 Scott ELLIS 1:29.583 1:21.807 1:21.613 1:21.543 1:18.882 1:19.755 1:20.108 1:19.137

22 Glenn NANKERVIS 1:23.682 1:17.676 1:17.603 1:17.950 1:18.537 1:19.039 1:18.990 1:19.015

28 Travis BAAS 1:22.742 1:16.506 1:17.089 1:15.878 1:15.584 1:16.610 1:16.845 1:17.278

28a Wayne KULMER 1:18.726 1:13.397 1:13.903 1:14.445 1:14.202 1:14.046 1:13.745 1:13.642

33 Rowen SMITH 1:29.857 1:20.475 1:17.758 1:17.959 1:18.634 1:19.276 1:19.108 1:19.574

44 William SHARROCK 1:24.029 1:15.423 1:16.124 1:16.084 1:15.219 1:19.545 1:16.473 1:17.627

45 Daniel DINUZZO 1:22.326 1:16.614 1:16.382 1:15.922 1:15.370 1:15.483 1:15.230 1:15.390

47 Jonny TAYLOR 1:15.835 1:12.134 1:12.752 1:12.267 1:12.530 1:15.866 1:12.026 1:12.645

50 Kym GROSSER 1:28.777 1:17.794 1:16.719 1:16.723 1:16.419 1:17.087 1:16.119 1:16.544

55 Andrew ORD 1:17.550 1:13.278 1:13.448 1:14.049 1:13.725 1:13.624 1:14.186 1:14.923

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:17.993 1:13.100 1:13.691 1:13.943 1:14.285 1:14.312 1:14.641 1:14.675

67 Matthew DEAN 1:21.790 1:16.779 1:16.178 1:15.830 1:15.499 1:15.629 1:14.433 1:14.260

77 Joshua HARRIS 1:28.964 1:21.532 1:20.223 1:20.432 1:18.857 1:18.987 1:19.018 1:19.013

84 Nathan JONES 1:15.966 1:12.193 1:12.636 1:12.282 1:12.120 1:15.817 1:11.785 1:12.086

95 Harley SIDE 1:21.574 1:16.754 1:16.207 1:15.706 1:15.604 1:15.368 1:15.868 1:14.993

333 Jayson PORTER 1:25.334 1:18.247 1:18.668 1:18.580 1:17.670 1:17.734 1:17.586 1:17.414

686 Tracey DAVIES 1:28.545 1:21.545 1:22.668 1:22.957 1:22.733 1:23.749 1:25.062

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

4  Stacey VAN WETERING  (17th) 4 42.891 32.987 1:15.878

1 52.006 35.567 1:27.573 5 42.633 32.951 1:15.584

2 45.606 35.513 1:21.119 6 43.233 33.377 1:16.610

3 45.235 35.741 1:20.976 7 43.506 33.339 1:16.845

4 45.770 35.541 1:21.311 8 43.973 33.305 1:17.278

5 44.971 35.222 1:20.193

6 45.852 34.897 1:20.749 28a  Wayne KULMER  (4th)

7 45.390 34.993 1:20.383 1 46.549 32.177 1:18.726

8 45.081 36.332 1:21.413 2 41.409 31.988 1:13.397

3 41.817 32.086 1:13.903

7a  Justin ELLIOTT  (DNF) 4 42.026 32.419 1:14.445

1 53.325 36.009 1:29.334 5 41.811 32.391 1:14.202

2 46.771 35.955 1:22.726 6 41.961 32.085 1:14.046

7 41.754 31.991 1:13.745

10  Scott ELLIS  (16th) 8 41.678 31.964 1:13.642

1 53.886 35.697 1:29.583

2 46.990 34.817 1:21.807 33  Rowen SMITH  (14th)

3 46.025 35.588 1:21.613 1 54.353 35.504 1:29.857

4 46.805 34.738 1:21.543 2 45.313 35.162 1:20.475

5 44.768 34.114 1:18.882 3 43.743 34.015 1:17.758

6 45.559 34.196 1:19.755 4 43.471 34.488 1:17.959

7 46.015 34.093 1:20.108 5 44.206 34.428 1:18.634

8 45.381 33.756 1:19.137 6 44.515 34.761 1:19.276

7 44.463 34.645 1:19.108

22  Glenn NANKERVIS  (13th) 8 45.286 34.288 1:19.574

1 49.847 33.835 1:23.682

2 44.120 33.556 1:17.676 44  William SHARROCK  (10th)

3 43.700 33.903 1:17.603 1 50.452 33.577 1:24.029

4 43.730 34.220 1:17.950 2 42.710 32.713 1:15.423

5 44.136 34.401 1:18.537 3 42.824 33.300 1:16.124

6 44.207 34.832 1:19.039 4 42.781 33.303 1:16.084

7 44.370 34.620 1:18.990 5 42.459 32.760 1:15.219

8 44.143 34.872 1:19.015 6 42.387 37.158 1:19.545

7 43.870 32.603 1:16.473

28  Travis BAAS  (9th) 8 42.648 34.979 1:17.627

1 49.374 33.368 1:22.742

2 43.060 33.446 1:16.506 45  Daniel DINUZZO  (8th)

3 44.031 33.058 1:17.089 1 48.763 33.563 1:22.326



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

2 42.757 33.857 1:16.614 65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (5th)

3 42.779 33.603 1:16.382 1 46.255 31.738 1:17.993

4 42.279 33.643 1:15.922 2 41.327 31.773 1:13.100

5 42.337 33.033 1:15.370 3 41.545 32.146 1:13.691

6 42.203 33.280 1:15.483 4 41.652 32.291 1:13.943

7 42.009 33.221 1:15.230 5 41.598 32.687 1:14.285

8 42.164 33.226 1:15.390 6 42.029 32.283 1:14.312

7 41.870 32.771 1:14.641

47  Jonny TAYLOR  (2nd) 8 42.122 32.553 1:14.675

1 44.134 31.701 1:15.835

2 40.837 31.297 1:12.134 67  Matthew DEAN  (6th)

3 41.074 31.678 1:12.752 1 48.259 33.531 1:21.790

4 40.744 31.523 1:12.267 2 43.083 33.696 1:16.779

5 41.153 31.377 1:12.530 3 42.814 33.364 1:16.178

6 44.293 31.573 1:15.866 4 42.559 33.271 1:15.830

7 40.781 31.245 1:12.026 5 42.401 33.098 1:15.499

8 40.598 32.047 1:12.645 6 42.285 33.344 1:15.629

7 42.131 32.302 1:14.433

50  Kym GROSSER  (11th) 8 41.934 32.326 1:14.260

1 53.460 35.317 1:28.777

2 44.434 33.360 1:17.794 77  Joshua HARRIS  (15th)

3 43.561 33.158 1:16.719 1 52.778 36.186 1:28.964

4 43.157 33.566 1:16.723 2 46.053 35.479 1:21.532

5 43.177 33.242 1:16.419 3 45.542 34.681 1:20.223

6 43.645 33.442 1:17.087 4 44.771 35.661 1:20.432

7 42.985 33.134 1:16.119 5 44.815 34.042 1:18.857

8 43.298 33.246 1:16.544 6 44.421 34.566 1:18.987

7 44.586 34.432 1:19.018

55  Andrew ORD  (3rd) 8 44.537 34.476 1:19.013

1 45.705 31.845 1:17.550

2 41.585 31.693 1:13.278 84  Nathan JONES  (1st)

3 41.515 31.933 1:13.448 1 44.603 31.363 1:15.966

4 41.689 32.360 1:14.049 2 41.158 31.035 1:12.193

5 41.767 31.958 1:13.725 3 41.028 31.608 1:12.636

6 41.685 31.939 1:13.624 4 40.770 31.512 1:12.282

7 41.863 32.323 1:14.186 5 40.935 31.185 1:12.120

8 42.101 32.822 1:14.923 6 44.439 31.378 1:15.817

7 40.753 31.032 1:11.785



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

8 40.761 31.325 1:12.086 4 43.783 34.797 1:18.580

5 43.666 34.004 1:17.670

95  Harley SIDE  (7th) 6 43.965 33.769 1:17.734

1 48.091 33.483 1:21.574 7 43.566 34.020 1:17.586

2 43.147 33.607 1:16.754 8 43.953 33.461 1:17.414

3 42.843 33.364 1:16.207

4 42.669 33.037 1:15.706 686  Tracey DAVIES  (18th)

5 42.556 33.048 1:15.604 1 52.660 35.885 1:28.545

6 42.324 33.044 1:15.368 2 46.351 35.194 1:21.545

7 42.539 33.329 1:15.868 3 47.053 35.615 1:22.668

8 42.343 32.650 1:14.993 4 46.886 36.071 1:22.957

5 46.851 35.882 1:22.733

333  Jayson PORTER  (12th) 6 47.214 36.535 1:23.749

1 51.277 34.057 1:25.334 7 47.768 37.294 1:25.062

2 43.908 34.339 1:18.247

3 43.904 34.764 1:18.668

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 47 Jonny TAYLOR Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:15.835 1

2 1 47 Jonny TAYLOR Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:12.134 2

5 1 84 Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:12.120 5

7 1 84 Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:11.785 7

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

LAP SHEET

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29
No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

33 1:20.475 22.363 333 1:18.580 27.841 50 1:17.087 32.505 28 1:17.278 33.647

Lap 1 77 1:21.532 22.527 33 1:17.959 33.061 22 1:19.039 33.473 44 1:17.627 35.639

47 1:15.835 10 1:21.807 23.421 4 1:21.311 37.991 333 1:17.734 35.219 50 1:16.544 41.297

84 1:15.966 .131 7a 1:22.726 24.091 77 1:20.432 38.163 33 1:19.276 42.945 333 1:17.414 46.348

55 1:17.550 1.715 10 1:21.543 41.558 77 1:18.987 47.981 22 1:19.015 47.607

65 1:17.993 2.158 Lap 3 686 1:22.957 42.727 4 1:20.749 50.907 33 1:19.574 57.756

28a 1:18.726 2.891 47 1:12.752 10 1:19.755 52.169 77 1:19.013 1:02.141

95 1:21.574 5.739 84 1:12.636 .074 Lap 5 686 1:23.749 1:01.183 10 1:19.137 1:07.543

67 1:21.790 5.955 55 1:13.448 3.555 84 1:12.120 4 1:21.413 1:08.832

45 1:22.326 6.491 65 1:13.691 4.063 47 1:12.530 .321 Lap 7

28 1:22.742 6.907 28a 1:13.903 5.305 55 1:13.725 6.853 84 1:11.785

22 1:23.682 7.847 95 1:16.207 13.814 65 1:14.285 7.815 47 1:12.026 .611

44 1:24.029 8.194 67 1:16.178 14.026 28a 1:14.202 9.476 55 1:14.186 7.061

333 1:25.334 9.499 45 1:16.382 14.601 95 1:15.604 20.648 65 1:14.641 9.166

4 1:27.573 11.738 44 1:16.124 14.855 67 1:15.499 20.879 28a 1:13.745 9.665

686 1:28.545 12.710 28 1:17.089 15.616 45 1:15.370 21.417 67 1:14.433 23.339

50 1:28.777 12.942 22 1:17.603 18.240 44 1:15.219 21.682 95 1:15.868 24.282

77 1:28.964 13.129 333 1:18.668 21.528 28 1:15.584 22.602 45 1:15.230 24.528

7a 1:29.334 13.499 50 1:16.719 22.569 22 1:18.537 30.251 28 1:16.845 28.455

10 1:29.583 13.748 33 1:17.758 27.369 50 1:16.419 31.235 44 1:16.473 30.098

33 1:29.857 14.022 4 1:20.976 28.947 333 1:17.670 33.302 50 1:16.119 36.839

77 1:20.223 29.998 33 1:18.634 39.486 22 1:18.990 40.678

Lap 2 686 1:22.668 32.037 77 1:18.857 44.811 333 1:17.586 41.020

47 1:12.134 10 1:21.613 32.282 4 1:20.193 45.975 33 1:19.108 50.268

84 1:12.193 .190 10 1:18.882 48.231 77 1:19.018 55.214

55 1:13.278 2.859 Lap 4 686 1:22.733 53.251 4 1:20.383 59.505

65 1:13.100 3.124 47 1:12.267 10 1:20.108 1:00.492

28a 1:13.397 4.154 84 1:12.282 .089 Lap 6

95 1:16.754 10.359 55 1:14.049 5.337 84 1:15.817 Lap 8

67 1:16.779 10.600 65 1:13.943 5.739 47 1:15.866 .370 84 1:12.086

45 1:16.614 10.971 28a 1:14.445 7.483 55 1:13.624 4.660 47 1:12.645 1.170

28 1:16.506 11.279 95 1:15.706 17.253 65 1:14.312 6.310 686 1:25.062 1 lap

44 1:15.423 11.483 67 1:15.830 17.589 28a 1:14.046 7.705 55 1:14.923 9.898

22 1:17.676 13.389 45 1:15.922 18.256 95 1:15.368 20.199 28a 1:13.642 11.221

333 1:18.247 15.612 44 1:16.084 18.672 67 1:15.629 20.691 65 1:14.675 11.755

50 1:17.794 18.602 28 1:15.878 19.227 45 1:15.483 21.083 67 1:14.260 25.513

4 1:21.119 20.723 22 1:17.950 23.923 28 1:16.610 23.395 95 1:14.993 27.189

686 1:21.545 22.121 50 1:16.723 27.025 44 1:19.545 25.410 45 1:15.390 27.832

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

LAP CHART

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

 47 47 47 47 47 84 84 84 84

84 84 84 84 84 47 47 47 47

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

28a 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 28a

65 28a 28a 28a 28a 28a 28a 28a 65

45 95 95 95 95 95 95 67 67

44 67 67 67 67 67 67 95 95

67 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

95 28 28 44 44 44 28 28 28

33 22 44 28 28 28 44 44 44

50 44 22 22 22 22 50 50 50

22 333 333 333 50 50 22 22 333

7 4 50 50 333 333 333 333 22

333 686 4 33 33 33 33 33 33

28 50 686 4 4 77 77 77 77

77 77 33 77 77 4 4 4 10

7a 7a 77 686 10 10 10 10 4

10 10 10 10 686 686 686 686

686 33 7a

4

92

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

LAP CHART

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

No Name Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

 84 N. JONES

47 J. TAYLOR

55 A. ORD

28a W. KULMER

65 N. MCKENZIE

67 M. DEAN

95 H. SIDE

45 D. DINUZZO

28 T. BAAS

44 W. SHARROCK

50 K. GROSSER

333 J. PORTER

22 G. NANKERVIS

33 R. SMITH

77 J. HARRIS

10 S. ELLIS

4 S. VAN WETERING

686 T. DAVIES

7a J. ELLIOTT

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

RACE 1

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 12:15:43

Event: R01 Laps: 8

Weather: Partly cloudy - 16.8C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:29

Split 1 Split 2 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. TAYLOR 40.598 N. JONES 31.032 N. JONES 1:11.785 1:11.785

2 N. JONES 40.753 J. TAYLOR 31.245 J. TAYLOR 1:11.843 1:12.026

3 N. MCKENZIE 41.327 A. ORD 31.693 N. MCKENZIE 1:13.065 1:13.100

4 W. KULMER 41.409 N. MCKENZIE 31.738 A. ORD 1:13.208 1:13.278

5 A. ORD 41.515 W. KULMER 31.964 W. KULMER 1:13.373 1:13.397

6 M. DEAN 41.934 M. DEAN 32.302 M. DEAN 1:14.236 1:14.260

7 D. DINUZZO 42.009 W. SHARROCK 32.603 H. SIDE 1:14.974 1:14.993

8 H. SIDE 42.324 H. SIDE 32.650 W. SHARROC 1:14.990 1:15.219

9 W. SHARROCK 42.387 T. BAAS 32.951 D. DINUZZO 1:15.042 1:15.230

10 T. BAAS 42.633 D. DINUZZO 33.033 T. BAAS 1:15.584 1:15.584

11 K. GROSSER 42.985 K. GROSSER 33.134 K. GROSSER 1:16.119 1:16.119

12 R. SMITH 43.471 J. PORTER 33.461 J. PORTER 1:17.027 1:17.414

13 J. PORTER 43.566 G. NANKERVIS 33.556 G. NANKERVI 1:17.256 1:17.603

14 G. NANKERVIS 43.700 S. ELLIS 33.756 R. SMITH 1:17.486 1:17.758

15 J. HARRIS 44.421 R. SMITH 34.015 J. HARRIS 1:18.463 1:18.857

16 S. ELLIS 44.768 J. HARRIS 34.042 S. ELLIS 1:18.524 1:18.882

17 S. VAN WETERING 44.971 S. VAN WETERING 34.897 S. VAN WETE 1:19.868 1:20.193

18 J. ELLIOTT 46.309 T. DAVIES 35.194 T. DAVIES 1:21.545 1:21.545

19 T. DAVIES 46.351 J. ELLIOTT 35.955 J. ELLIOTT 1:22.264 1:22.726

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


